
Awarded Contracts April 2014 

Contracts under R 200 000.00 

DATE 
 

CONTRACT NO. DESCRIPTION SERVICE PROVIDER CONTRACT  VALUE CONTRACT PERIOD LOCALITY BEE STATUS 

30/04/2014 SCMQ 121 OF 13/14 SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF CEILING BOARDS 
TO MAKE ACCESS FOR THE AIRCONDITIONING 
FOR THE BESSIE HEAD LIBRARY 

Winternight Investment R 102 099.42 3 Months Dorpspruit 3 

10/04/2014 SCMQ 122 OF 13/14 SUPPLY AND INSTALL A TREMETRICS RA 300 FULLY 
AUTOMATIC AUDIOMETER 

Stanyer Electroserve CC R 45 007.20 4-6 Weeks Gillits 2 

08/05/2014 SCMQ 125 OF 13/14 SUPPLY AND INSTALL PALISADE FENCING AT ASHDOWN 
LIBRARY 

Hi-Glen Construction R 57 960.00 4 Weeks Pietermaritzburg 3 

08/05/2014 SCMQ 126 OF 13/14 SUPPLY AND INSTALL PALISADE FENCING TO 
COUNCILLOR’S OFFICE WARD 

Hi-Glen Construction R 94 000 .00  4 Weeks Pietermaritzburg 3 

02/05/2014 SCMQ 127 OF 13/14 SUPLLY AND DELIVERY OF FENCING MATERIAL TO 
WARD 3, KWAMGWAGWA UBUHLE OBUPHILILE 
PROJECTS 

Ithemba Lethu Construction &Carpentry R 22 189.97 ONCE OFF Pietermaritzburg 3 

02/05/2014 SCMQ 130 OF 13/14 PAINTING OF THE TATHAM ART GALLERY- GROUND 
FLOOR 

Mthethokayifani Construction CC R 43 200.00 2 Weeks Willowfontein 3 

08/05/2014 SCMQ 131 OF 13/14 CONSTRUCTION OF ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO 
ASHDOWN ABLUTIONS FOR TAXI RANK 

Mocks Trading Enterprise R 118 380.00 4 Weeks Ashdown 3 

08/05/2014 SCMQ 132 OF 13/14 RENOVATIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO TOILETS AT 
MOUNTAIN RISE CREMATORIUM 

Sakhumkhumbi Wokunethezeka Trading R 151 705.00 4 Weeks Pietermaritzburg 3 

08/05/2014 SCMQ 133 OF 13/14 ATERATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO SOBANTU LIBRARY Ntuswa Trading CC R 46 750.00 4 Weeks Pietermaritzburg 3 

08/05/2014 SCMQ 140 OF 13/14 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LIBRARY PROMOTIONAL 
MATERIAL 

Laduma Sports R 79 350.00 2 Months Dorpspruit 4 

23/04/2014 SCM 5/R OF 13/14 APPOINTMENT OF TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDER IN 
PLUMBING TRAINING 

Qualifurn Training and Projects R120 000.00 6 Months Pinetown 3 

23/04/2014 SCM 7/R OF 13/14 APPOINTMENT OF TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDER IN 
BRICKLAYING TRAINING 

Qualifurn Training and Projects R120 000.00 6 Months Pinetown 3 

10/04/2014 SCM 8 (R) OF 13/14 APPOINTMENT OF TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDER IN 
MOTOR MECHANICS (SECTION 28) 

Steven Meyer t/a KZN Automotive 
Training Services 

R 111 750. 00 6 Months Durban 4 

 

  



Contracts over R 200 000.00 

DATE CONTRACT NO. DESCRIPTION SERVICE PROVIDER CONTRACT  VALUE CONTRACT 

PERIOD 

locality BEE STATUS 

23/04/2014 SCM 4/R OF 13/14 APPOINTMENT OF TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDER 
IN ELECTRICAL TRAINING 

Izizwe Training R 558 000.00 6 Months Northdene 4 

02/12/2013 SCM 10 OF 13/14 PROPOSAL CALL FOR THE PROGRAMME 
MANAGEMENT SUPPORT FOR THE 
IMPLEMENTATION OF THE NEIGHBOURHOOD 
DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP GRANT IN 
MSUNDUZI MUNICIPALITY 

Iyer Urban Design Studio CC R 994 301.00 6 Months Congella 2 

10/04/2014 SCM 35 OF 13/14 THE NEW LIFT INSTALLATION AT THE CITY HALL 
IN PIETERMARITZBURG 

Kone Elevators SA (Pty) Ltd R 881 727.08 6 Months Johannesburg 6 

14/03/2014 SCM 36 OF 13/14 SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND MONITORING OF 
NINE INTEGRATED PERMANENT SEWER FLOW 
MONITORING STATIONS AND SEVEN RAINFALL 
STATIONS 

Joat Sales & Services (Pty) Ltd R 2 641 314.00 28 Months Kloof 4 

03/04/2014 SCM 41 of 13/14 APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER TO 
CONDUCT AN AUDIT OF MSUNDUZI 
MUNICIPALITY’S PROPERTIES 

Siyazama Consulting R 711 685.00 6 Months Westville 2 

23/04/2014 SCM 42 OF 13/14 APPOINTMENT OF AN IMPLEMENTING AGENT TO 
PREPARE, PACKAGE AND IMPLEMENT THE 
HOLLINGWOOD HOUSING PROJECT CONSISTING 
OF 1000 UNITS 

Mabune Consulting Rate Based 3 Months Durban 3 

23/04/2014 SCM 44 OF 13/14 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SCHOOL UNIFORMS Sharp-Sharp Projects and Training R 250 150.94 3 Weeks Port Shepstone 3 

08/05/2014 SCM 56 OF 13/14 PROVISION OF CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR 
THE UPGRADING OF NEW ENGLAND LANDFILL 
SITE, PIETERMARITZBURG 

Envitech Solutions (Pty) Ltd R 471 250.00 1 Year Hillcrest 2 

 

SUPPLY AND SERVICES CONTRACTS 

DATE CONTRACT NO. DESCRIPTION SERVICE PROVIDER CONTRACT  VALUE CONTRACT PERIOD LOCALITY BEE STATUS 

10/04/2014 SS 13 OF 2013 PROVISION OF A PAUPER BURIAL SERVICE Edendate Funeral Parlour Rate Based 20 Months Pietermaritzburg N/A 

23/04/2014 SS 13 OF 2013 PROVISION OF A PAUPER BURIAL SERVICE K and T Funeral Service Rate Based 20 Months Pietermaritzburg N/A 

   

  



SECTION 32 (PARTICIPATION) 

Contracts that were procured through participation, from other organs of the state. 

DATE CONTRACT NO. DESCRIPTION SERVICE PROVIDER CONTRACT  VALUE CONTRACT  PERIOD 

03/04/2014 1/S32 WATER AND SANITATION MASTER PLAN Bigen Africa R 7 645 170.86 3 Years 

03/04/2014 2/S32 TRAVEL AGENT SERVICES CONTRACT City of Choice Travel and Tours Rate Basedd 3 Years 

25/04/2014 3/S32-1 PARTICIPATION IN THE COMMUNITY RESIDENTIAL UNIT (CRU) 
CONTRACT: CONSTRUCTION OF 1000 UNITS- JIKA JOE HOUSING 
PROJECT 

Motheo Construction Group (Pty) Ltd Rate Based of Human Settelment 
Subsidy Quantun 

3 Years 

25/04/2014 3/S32-2 PARTICIPATION IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES CONTRACT 
FOR THE MANAGEMENT & IMPLEMENTATION OF BUILDING 
WORKS- JIKA JOE HOUSING PROJECT 

Groundwork Project management Consultants CC Rate Based of Human Settelment 
Subsidy Quantun 

3 Years 

SECTION 36 (DEVIATION) 

Contracts procured in cases where it is impractical to follow normal SCM process. 

DATE CONTRACT NO. DESCRIPTION SERVICE PROVIDER CONTRACT  VALUE CONTRACT  PERIOD 

03/04/2014 1/S36 CONDITIONAL ASSESSMENT/ASSET Smec SA Pty Ltd R 4 840 327.00 3 Years 

03/04/2014 2/S36 OPERATION DLULISUMLANDO: APPOINTMENT OF IMPLEMENTING & MANAGEMENT 
COST 

Pulutsi Trading  Rate Based 1 Year 

 


